Freshman Calendar for 2020-2021 Year
	SEPTEMBER
	OCTOBER
	NOVEMBER
	DECEMBER
	JANUARY
	FEBRUARY
	MARCH
	APRIL

	2
	7
	4
	2
	6
	3
	3
	7

	Parent and Student Meeting for Confirmation 7:30 PM @ SM Church
	Brokenhearted-
Why is there Evil?
Fault- Our goodness and fall
	 New- Why Jesus III
Transformation- Acts of the Apostles
	
	Signature-
Sacrament of Confirmation
Called- Foundation of Discipleship
	Rehearsal and Adoration and Confession in St. Michael Church
	Speak- Witness of Faith
Pathway- Morality
	My Purpose-
Ongoing Relationship w/The Holy Spirit

	9
	14
	11
	9
	13
	10
	10
	14

	 Seeking-
What is our Desire?
Reasons-
Faith & Reason

	
	
	Source-
Mass & Eucharist
Enter- Sacraments of Initiation, Baptism
	
	
	
	

	16
	21
	18
	16
	20
	17
	17
	21

	
	Prodigal- Why Jesus I
More- Why Jesus II
	 Foundation- Why Church?
Burn- Holy Spirit
	Service Community/Parish
Christmas Caroling
	Trip to Maria Stein Shrine of the Holy Relics
	Ash Wednesday Attend Mass
	United- Justice
Nations- Evangelization

	Celebrate-
What we have been gifted
Last Night

	23
	28
	25
	23
	27
	24
	24
	28

	Reveal-
Is God Real?
Breath-
Does a relationship w/God matter?
	 
	
	
	
	Power- Holy Spirit and Discipleship
Meaning- Vocation
	
	

	30 
	 
	
	 30
	 
	
	 31
	 

	
	 
	
	 
	 
	
	XLT Adoration and Confessions 
	 



Important Dates for Confirmation Candidates:

· Sept. 2, 2020 Freshman and Parent Meeting at St. Michael Church at 7:30PM

· [bookmark: _GoBack]Oct. 14, 2020 Confirmation Sponsor and Candidate Meeting at SM Church at 7:30P

· Nov. 21, 2020 Confirmation Retreat at St. Michael Hall (Times TBA)

· ALL Paperwork due to Wendy by December 9th 2020

· Feb. 3, 2021 Confirmation Rehearsal w/ Adoration and Sacrament of Reconciliation SMC 7:00 PM

· Feb. 7, 2021 Confirmation Mass- 3:30 pm SMC- Candidates and Sponsors arrive by 2:50 pm

